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40
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39
39
39
39
39
39
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38
38
38
38

Jon Briskie

Bill Gneiser
David Tabbert
Joe Gozinski
Layne Schertz
Mark Belau
Trent Weiss
Jan Zirbel

Bill Barzano
Tim Brewer
Clark Gabrilska
JD Ross

Casey Schertz
Bill Voigt
Dean Olson
Andy Schertz
Keith Bethke
Dean Olson
Tim Peterson
Mark Wiechman
Nick Gneiser
Jerry Klein
Dave Krause
Scott Rohloff
Dave Wacholtz
Terry Witzig
Jamason Briskie
Larry Neumann
Trevor Olson
Glenn Tetzlaff
Taylor Wallace
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37
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34
34
34
34
34
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33
33

Al Bock

Dave Dwyer
Larry Feder
Troy Gregor
Jeff Murphy
Bill Patek

Jerry Reetz
Mike Sina

Cal Van Buren
Tom Widlake
Glen Bicking
Dennis Durik
Matt Kahlhamer
Chris Karoses
Mark Roth
Donald Spranger
Cale Belau

Dan Scherr
Steffan Tabbert
Logan Wacholtz
Cody Grim

Bill Klake

Rick Labumbard
Marc Larson
Lonnie Mann
Brad Myers
Kollin Van Buren
Brian Graff
Brian Jones
Jake Myers
Tom Widlake
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28
28
28
28
27
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27
27
27

Brian Bending
Kaden Keenlance
Dierks Martin
Ken Mike

Tim Wallace
Don Metzger
Sonja Jean Mike
Zach Nigl

Jim PerPich
Doug Schrader
Bonnie Graff
Cade Martin
Chase Schricker
Jeff Tischaefer
Ryan VandeBerg
Scott Briskie
Jim Fiegel

Gary Garcia
Trevor Grim
Jason Johnsrud
Nate Osicka
Andy Bending
Kale Bending
Les Fritz

Todd Gleisner
DuWayne (Red) Prellwitz
Tim Corbett
Lucas Erickson
Daniel Hoerig
Greg Kasubaski
Brent Martin
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24
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19
18
18
16
15
11
9

Brad Scherr
Chris Schricker
Cory Tuchscherer
Eric Johnson
Greg Johnson
Max Martin
Dominic Scherr
Amanda Van Buren
Leslie Achterberg
Max Sonnentag
Blair Tischaefer
Brian Jones
Aaron Peters
Marty Witczak
David Gust

Ryan Pickett
Cauy Beck
Daniel Trezevant [V
Logan Kubasta
Denise Garcia
Derek Kraese
Brodie Schultz
Bruk Thompson
Ryan Pickett
Patti Morelli
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